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SNR: 63.3    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 1296.3 [23.0] ppm

Phase [Hours]

W
hi

te
ne

d 
F

lu
x 

V
al

ue
 [σ

]

−60 −40 −20 0 20 40 60
−2

−1.5

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1
x 10−3

Odd Even

Depth−sig: 11.9% [1.56σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 77.48004 [0.00005] d
Epoch = 154.7041 [0.0005] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0340 [0.0005]
a/R* = 53.16 [2.86]
b = 0.47 [0.09]

Seff = 86.75 [42.65]
Teq = 778 [96] K
Rp = 10.79 [3.51] Re
a = 0.4210 [0.1277] AU

Ag = 91.61 [49.23]  [1.84σ]
Teffp = 3722 [255] K  [10.80σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 88.5%
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap−pfa: 0.00e+00
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [16/16]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: N/A

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 1.515 arcsec [19.23σ]
OotOffset−rm: 2.238 arcsec [3.78σ]
KicOffset−rm: 2.396 arcsec [2.80σ]
OotOffset−st: 2/4/2/4 [12]
KicOffset−st: 2/4/2/4 [12]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.17 [2/12]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [12/12]

KIC: 9955262     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 77.480 d
KOI: K00076.01     Corr: 0.995
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